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

#78 - Seldom 
does the 
opportunity 
come along 
to build a 
home with 
a potentially 
beautiful view 
of Nickajack 
Lake. Take 
a few trees 
down and see 
how awesome 
this lot can be! 
Easy access to 
I-24.  Make an 
appointment 
to see today. 
$49,900.

Sale PendingSale Pending
#70 - Private piece of property to build your home close-in and convenient 
to everything. Enjoy a round of golf now and then with Sweetens Cove 
Golf Club located nearby! Call today for showing appointment. $30,000.

#76 - Beautiful views from bluff property! 
7.3+/- acres waiting for your new home 
in this gated community. $200k.

#74 - 3 very nice building lots on Main St in Whitwell. 
Lots being sold as one unit. 3 homes can be built or used 
as a large lot for 1 home. $55,000.

#48 - Investors! 2 houses on this property. 
All stats reference 39 Kimball Cove house. 
41 Kimball Cove is 872 sf with 2 BR 1 BA 
(built 1945). Estate Sale. Family selling both 
together ’As-is Where is.’’ $125,000.

#51 - Rustic 2 bedroom 1 bath home may be your answer to no more renting. Needs a 
little TLC so Owner has priced it accordingly. BONUS: 1.8 acres is all yours when you 
purchase your new home! $159,900.

Equal Housing
Opportunity

SOLDSOLD

Sale PendingSale Pending

ReducedReduced!!

#49 – Great neighborhood. Lg GR w/wood 
floors. Lg kitchen w/dining room. Split floor 
plan w/large master suite on left, two on right 
w/bath between. Fenced back yard. Huge level 
front yard. Attached garage. $250,000.

Sale PendingSale Pending

#41 - Totally renovated 3BR/1BA homel Large 
back yard. Located in Jasper and convenient to 
everything please don’t miss out looking at this 
beauty! $250,000.

SOLDSOLD

Sale PendingSale Pending



1292 Main Street
Kimball, TN

423-837-5478
butch.witcherbutch.witcher
@yahoo.com@yahoo.com

423-423-
605-605-
02800280

ReducedReduced

1 acre potential commercial lot with 
I-24 visibility. $200k.

1.25 acre potential commercial lot 
with I-24 visibility. $200k.

Sweetens CoveSweetens Cove
Sweetens CoveSweetens Cove

#1368278 - Beautiful view of Tennessee River and surrounding mountains. 
Over 1700 sq ft. 3 bedroom, 2 bath on appx 4 acres. $395k.

KimballKimball

Restaurant (Formally known as The Local Tavern) Seating 
for over 70 people with over 40 parking spots. $350,000.

New ListingNew Listing

ReducedReduced

MLS#1376784 - One property 
consisting of 3 building lots. $55,000.

MLS#1379376 - Beautiful 3 BR 2 BA 
home on level lot in Jasper. Over 
1400 sq ft. Split floor plan. $250,000.

JasperJasper

MLS#
1379936 
- Appox. 

191 
acres. 

Wooded. 
Very 

secluded. 
Perfect for 

hunting 
clubs. 

$615,000. MLS#1379970 - 33 acre’s of wooded 
seclusion. Great for hunting. $99,000.

ContingentContingent

SOLDSOLD

ReducedReducedMLS#1382484 - 4 Br 2 bath on large 
level lot. Updated kitchen and baths. 
Plus, a mother-in-law apt. with full 
kitchen and bath. $309,900.

MLS#1382998 - Duplex. Each side has 2 bedrooms, 
bath, kitchen and living room. Central heat and air. 
$159,900.

South PittsburgSouth Pittsburg Lots of UpdatesLots of Updates



(423) 837-8372
Serving Tennessee and Alabama

Home • Auto • Life • Cancer

   Tennessee Termite
& Pest Control

312 S. Cedar Avenue • South Pittsburg, TN 37380
423-837-9334423-837-9334 Serving Tennessee,

Alabama & surrounding states
Licensed • Bonded • Insured

FreeFree
InspectionsInspections

10%
Senior

Citizens 
Discount

Charter #447

The SPEED you need, the 
SERVICE you deserve.

100% FIBER OPTICS GIG SPEED 24/7 TECH SUPPORT

Stream, download, game. Super-fast, no buffering.  Get 200 Mbps for $49.95 
per month or for serious speed get 1 Gbps for $79.95 per month.
Free modem;  Wi-Fi available 

NO CONTRACTS     |     NO DATA CAPS     |     NO INSTALLATION FEE*     |     NO DEPOSIT
*Details at www.sveconnect.com

Keep your current number!

FIBER PHONE SERVICE WITH 
ADVANCED FEATURES

SIGN-UP ONLINE in less than 2 minutes at www.sveconnect.com or call 
423-837-8605, Monday-Friday, 7:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.  
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